
Greencastle
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Greemwtie, Pa.
Report SappHad by Aactloa

Fobmory 13, IMS
SLAUGHTER STEERS 174 HD.,

trend steady to higher.
high CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4

72.50-78.50;CHOICE 2-3 9SO-107S LBS.
67.00-71.00; CHOICE 2-3 1075-1375
LBS. 68.00-72.25; CHOICE 2-3 OVER
1375 LBS. UP 56.00-63.75; CHOICE 4
ALL WEIGHTS 50.00-60.00; SELECT A
CHOICE 1-2950-1100LBS. 57.00-65.50:
SELECT ANDCHOICE 1-21100to 1375
LBS. 58.00-66.50; SELECT A CHOICE
1-2, OVER 1375 LBS. 53.00-6150.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1050-1450
LBS. 57.50-65.50; SELECT 1-2
1050-1450 LBS. 48.00-57.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 82 HEAD.
STEADY TO 1.00HIGHER. CHOICE 2-3
850-1000 LBS. 58.00-70.50; CHOICE 2-3
1000-1250LBS. 65.50-74.00; CHOICE 4.

ALL WEIGHTS 57.00-63.50; SELECT
AND CHOICE 1-2 BSO-1000 LBS.
$4.00-63.00; SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2
1000-1250 LBS. 57.00-65.75.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1000-1350
LBS. 53.00-60.50; SELECT A CHOICE
1-2 1000-1350 LBS. 45.00-52.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 21 HEAD,
TREND STEADY. YIELD GRADE 1,
ALL WEIGHTS 55.00-66.00; YIELD
GRADE 2. ALL WEIGHTS 47.00-54.00.

BULLOCKS: 11 HD. CHOICE 1-3
950-1 ISOLBS. 37.00-63.50; CHOICE 1-3
1150-1375 LBS. 53.00-57.00; SELECT
1-2 950 TO 1250 LBS. 60.00-6630.
COWS: 394 HEAD, STEADY.

BREAKING UTILITY * COMMER-
CIAL 42.00-48.50; CUTTER A BONING
UTILITY 41.0047.50, FEW TO 50.00;

CANNER A LOW CUTTER 40.50 A
DOWN.

STOCKER A FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: 106 HD. TREND STEADY.
BEEF TYPES 200-400 LB. STEERS
75.00- BULLS 70.00-99.00,HEIF-
ERS 65.00-86.00; 400-600 LB. STEERS
67.00- BULLS 60.00-70.00, HEIF-
ERS 60.0070.00; 600-800LBS. STEERS
60.0070.00, BULLS 54.0062.00, HEIF-
ERS 56.0063.00, 800-975 LB. STEERS
55.0062A), BULLS 46.0055.00, HEIF-
ERS 50.0056.00,

HOLSTEINS AND DAIRY CROSS:
200400 LB. STEERS 53.0067.50,
BULLS 510065.00, HEIFERS, NONE;
400600 LB. STEERS 48.0055.00,
BULLS, NONE, HEIFERS, NONE;
600800 LB. STEERS 47.0052.50,
BULLS, NONE, HEIFERS, NONE;
800975 LB. STEERS 42.0050.00,
BULLS, NONE, HEIFERS, NONE.

CALVES: 471 HEAD. TREND
STEADY TO HIGHER. CHOICE 150300
LBS. 75.0079.00; GOOD 150300 LBS.
65.0080.00; GOOD, 100150 LBS.
55.00- GOOD 80-100 LBS.
45.0060.00, STANDARD 80100 LBS.
40.0050.00, STANDARD, 80LBS. AND
DOWN, 40.00 AND DOWN.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM: HIGHER. HOLSTEIN BULLS
OVER 100LBS., UP TO 135.00, UNDER
100 LBS., UP TO 130.00, HOLSTEIN

HEIFERS, OVER 100 LBS., UP TO
217.50, UNDER 100LBS., UPTO 210.00,
BEEF TYPEBULLS, OVER 90 LBS.,UP
TO 150.00; BEEP TYPE HEIFERS,
OVER 90 LBS. UP TO 120.00.

SHEEP AND LAMBS: 72 HEAD,
TREND 5.00 HIGHER. CHOICE, 80-100
LBS. 75.00-85.00; 100-120 LBSf.'
70.00- 120 AND OVER
56.00- FEEDER LAMBS, 60-85
LBS. 90.00-98.00; LIGHT LAMES

99.00-120.00.
SHEEP: EWES. LEAN 29.00-37.50;

EWES, FAT 25.00-31.30; YEARUNOS
37.50-41.00; BUCKS 22.00-27.50.

GOATS: 75 HD.. SMALL 16.00-36.00;
MEDIUM 37.00-65.00; LARGE
66.00- BIG BILLIES UPTO 119.00.

HOGS, SOWS A BOARS: 120 HEAD.
1.00 HIGHER. HOGS, BARROWS A
GILTS: 210-250 LBS. 37.00-40.00;
250-260LBS. 37.00-39.50; 260-270LBS.
37.00- 270-300 LBS. 34.00-37.00.

LIGHT HOGS: 140-180 LBS.
24.00-30.00; 180-210 LBS. 26.00-33.00.

. SOWS: TREND 2.00 HIGHER. GOOD
SOWS UNDER 400 LBS. 28.00-3S.SO;
GOOD SOWS OVER 400 LBS.
29.00-37.00; CULL SOWS. ALL
WEIGHTS 27.00 AND DOWN.

BOARS: TREND 1.00 HIGHER.
180-210LBS. 19.00-22.50;210-260 LBS,-'
20.00-25.00; 260-300 LBS. 19.00-22.00;
300 LBS. AND OVER 18.75-21.75.

SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 2:00
P.M. A EVERY THURSDAY AT IKX)
P.M.

HAYA STRAW SALE EVERY MON-
DAY A THURSDAY AT 11:30 A.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE:
FRIDAY,MARCH 3,1995, AT 7:15 P.M.

Carlisle Livestock
Market

CarMc, Pa.
Tuesday, February 14, 1995
Report Supplied by Auction

SLAUGHTER; STEERS, STRONG
DEMAND; CHOICE 1100-1500 LBS.
72.25-75.50; SELECT AND LOW
CHOICE 68.00-72.00; SELECT
62.50- COUPLE STANDARD
51.50- HOLSTBINS CHOICE
1100-1600 LBS. 64.00-67.00, SELECT
AND LOW CHOICE 59.25-63.75, COU-
PLE STANDARD 52.75-57.50; HEIFERS

900-1100 NO CHOICE OFFERED.
SELECT 60.50-67.75, HOLSTBINS
53.00-51.25; SLAUGHTER COWS;
STRONG DEMAND! BREAKING UTIL-
ITY AND COMMERCIAL 45.00-50.Sa
CANNER AND BONING UTILITY
44.25-48.50, CANNER AND LOW CUT-
TER 39.00-44.00, SHELLY COUPLE
38.00 AND DOWN; BULLS YG«2
46.75-5125.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS 400-600
LBS. 72.00-76.00, 650-850 LBS.
60.00- HOLSTEINS/DAIRY
TYPES 53.00-60.00; HEIFERS 400-600
LBS. 70.00-74.00, 650-850 LBS.
59.00- HOLSTEINS/DAIRY
TYPES 58.00-67.00.

CALVES; VEALERS CHOICE
94.00- STANDARD AND GOOD
40-130 LBS. 50.00-85.00; CALVES
RETURNING TOTHEFARM. ACTIVE!
HOLSTEIN BULLS #1 95-130 LBS.
115.00- #2 90-130 LBS.
92.50-114.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
80-110 LBS. TO 200.00; BEEF X BULLS
80-90LBS. TO 125.00;BEEF XHEIFERS
75-85 LBS. TO 10a00.

LBS. 74.00101.00.

SWINE: GOOD RUN. HOGS US#l-3
220-270 LBS. 39.50-40.25, US#2-3
220-270LBS. 38.00-39.25,290-350LBS.
GILTS 36.25-45.00, 290-350LBS. BAR-
ROWS 34.50-38.00, UNDER 220 LBS.
37.00-38.00, BOARS OVER 350 LBS.
18.25-19.25, 210-290 LBS. 20.75-23.75;
SOWS 350600L85. 28.25-31 JO; US#2-4
THIN/WEAK/ROUCH ALL WEIGHTS
19.0026.50, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD, 15-40 LBS. 14.0030.00.

GOATS: BY THE HEAD, LARGE
NANNIES 70.00-100.00, FLESHY KIDS
39.00-66.00, SMALL KIDS 29.00-36.00.

LAMBS: CHOICE 35-65 LBS.
109.00-150.00, GOOD CHOICE 70-120

Nwwy• 18, ltW»? p

SHEEP: ALL WEIGHTS, 29.004100.
WE THANK EVERYONE WHO SUP-

PORTED OUR FIRST MONTHLY FED
CATTLE SALE! NEXT SPECIAL FED
CATTLE SALE TUBS., MARCH 14.
NEXT STATE GRADED FEEDER PIG
SALE FRL, FEB. 24. ALE TIME 1:30
P.M., GRADING 7-11 A.M.

FIRST SPRING SPECIAL FEEDER
CATTLE SALE TUBS., MARCH 14,7:30
P.M.

3

ESTIMATED DIRECT HOG BASE
PRICE ATPLANT FOR WED., FEB. 15
IS 40.50.

SALE EVERY TUBS. LIVESTOCK 7
P.M. SALE TIME, RECEIVING 8:30
A.M.

Morrison Cove
Livestock Auction

Marttaeburg, Fa.
Monday, February 13, 1995
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE: 2SI. STEERS: CHOICE
71.00-75.25, GOOD 67.00-70.25.

HEIFERS; CHOICE 67.50-73.00,
GOOD 63.00-66.50.

COWS: UTILITY & COMMERCIAL
43.75-49.75; CANNER AND LOW CUT-
TER 32.50-42.50.

BULLOCKS: GOOD A CHOICE
53.00-59.00.

BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1
SO.SO-60.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS
65.0059.00, BULLS 57.0068.00, HEIF-
ERS 52.0066.00.

CALVES: 140. PRIME, NO MKT.
TEST. CHOICE 90.0096.00, GOOD
82.0091.00, STANDARD 25.0052.00,
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS
80.00123.00, HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90130 LBS. 110.00180.00.

HOGS: 300. US NO. 1-2 41.5042.75,
US NO. 1-3 38.0041.00.

SOWS: US NO. 1-3 23.0032.00.
BOARS: 19.5025.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 24 HEAD. US#l-3

2050 LBS. 12.0029.00.
SHEEP: 7. CHOICE LAMBS

80.0090.00, GOODLAMBS 70.0078.00,
SLAUGHTER EWES 22.0035.00.

GOATS: NO MKT. TEST.
46 LOADS OF HAY. ALFALFA

87.00120.00; TIMOTHY 71.0081.00; 4
LOADS OF STRAW 86.0089.00; S
LOADS OF FIREWOOD 29.0035.00.
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